Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex

Event 1 Men 100 Metres
Name
Heat 1 Wind: -2.6

1 Taine Bishop
2 Charlie Sullivan
3 Lachlan Carr
Heat 2 Wind: -=-3.0
1 Jesse Adams
2 Owen Adams
3 Shane Miller
4 Stephen Ryan

Event 2 Men 200 Metres
Name
Heat 1 Wind: 1.2

1 Cameron Smith
Taine Bishop
Angus McKindlay
Damian Horan
Cooper Richardson
2 Wind: -1.7
William Petersen
Rhys Hansen
Hugh Richard
Lincoln Norris
Charlie Sullivan
Dave Chisholm
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$Timothy Sullivan F38;
Heat 3 Wind: -0.6

Joshua Evans

Neil Shaw

Roman Griffiths
Antony Langdon
Terry Hicks
Lachlan Carr

4 Wind: -2.5
Keenan Seymour
Nicholas Hietbrink
Jasper Seymour
Tyler Fynch
Leigh Browell
Geoff Shaw

5 Wind: -0.6
Keelan McInerney
Tate McQueen
Izaak Long
Kevin Shanahan

5 Stephen Ryan
Event 4 Mixed 800 Metres

Name

Heat 1

1 Jake Hilson
Angus McKindlay
Zackery Tickell
Scarlett Southern
Hugh Richard
Charlotte Jackson
Genevieve Nihill
Aaron Norton
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Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 17/12/2022

Results Round 7 AVSL

Age Team

17 Eaglehawk

12 South Bendigo

26 Bendigo Harriers

46 Unattached
14 Essendon
47 South Bendigo
66 Eaglehawk
Age Team
17 Eaglehawk
17 Eaglehawk
19 Eaglehawk

39 Eaglehawk
13 Eaglehawk

13 South Bendigo
14 South Bendigo
39 Eaglehawk
14 Eaglehawk
12 South Bendigo
54 Eaglehawk

T3 47 Eaglehawk

17 Bendigo Harriers
49 Bendigo Harriers
14 Eaglehawk
54 Eaglehawk
68 Eaglehawk
26 Bendigo Harriers

15 South Bendigo
12 Bendigo Harriers
13 South Bendigo
12 South Bendigo
48 South Bendigo
74 Bendigo Harriers

12 Bendigo Harriers

10 Eaglehawk

22 Preston

66 Eaglehawk

66 Eaglehawk
Age Team
M23
M19
M17
W15
M39
W16
W15
M43

Unattached
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Essendon
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
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Finals

11.
13.
.06

14

X13.
.26
15.
18.

14

66

56

65

05
68

Finals

22

24

25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
.88

27

26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.

30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
38.
38.
39.

.79
22.
23.
23.
.50

84
15
57

80
17
19
94
96
10

18
06
56
89
57
77

50
70
77
67
69
01

10
46
35
62
43

Finals

:07

.23
:10.
:11.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:33.

97
72
59
18
48
10
82

Bgo Ul4 record



Heat 2

1 Taryn Furletti W19
2 Phoebe Lonsdale W17
3 Tyler Fynch M12
4 Rosa Barbanti wWl4
5 Chris Timewell M48
6 Mark Carey M59
Heat 3
1 Caitlin Campbell W19
2 Charlise McQueen W12
3 Tiffany Bussem Jorgensen W21
4 Caitlin Evans W17
5 Ian Wellard M54
6 Keelan McInerney M12
Heat 4
1 Tate McQueen M10
2 Imogen Brown W12
3 Anna Mulqguiny W36
4 Abbey Hromenko W20
5 %Timothy Sullivan F38;T3 M47
Heat 5
1 Geoff Shaw M74
2 Geoff Jordan M53
3 Anne Buckley W55
4 Thomas Henderson MI11
5 Debby Kirne W57
6 Leigh Browell M48
7 Ruth Sandeman W50
Heat 6
1 Piper Fynch W10
2 Jackie Guillou W53
3 Kevin Shanahan M66
4 Keenan Seymour M15
5 Jennifer Payne W66

6 Peta Dawe W62
Event 11 Mixed 400 Meter Hurdles
Name Age
Heat 1
1 Dave Chisholm M54
2 Lachlan Carr M26

W30
M54

3 Keely Trew
4 Antony Langdon

Event 12 Mixed 200 Meter Hurdles
Name Age
Heat 1 Wind: -1.9
1 Nicholas Hietbrink M12

2 Naomi Henderson W14
3 Isabella Noonan W14
4 Thomas Henderson M11

South Bendigo
Bendigo Uni
South Bendigo
Essendon
South Bendigo
Essendon

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Unattached

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Team

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Team

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Unattached

Event 16 Mixed 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Name Age Team
Heat 1
1 Jonathan Neethling M14 Essendon
2 James Trew M16 Bendigo Uni
3 Charlise McQueen W12 Eaglehawk
4 Debby Kirne W57 South Bendigo
5 Thomas Henderson M11 Unattached
6 Jorja Van Den Berg W19 Eaglehawk
7 Keelan McInerney M12 Bendigo Harriers
8 Naomi Henderson W14 South Bendigo
9 Jennifer Payne W66 South Bendigo
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:29.
:30.
:32.
:34.
:38.
.23

: 47

142
142

44,
:46.
.28
:49.
:00.

47

:01.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:08.
:11.

:17.
:27.
:29.
:53.
:58.
:13.

44
34
61
99
93

.20
.86
:50.
:54.
:06.
:23.

33
77
56
39

61
85

44
64

08
94
40
10
47
70
95

42
79
70
81
63
89

Finals

:10.
:10.
.61
:20.

:14

41
87

05

Finals

32.
36.
38.
X40.

75
92
86
89

Finals

:27.
42,
:31.
10:
X10:
X10:
10:
11:
11:

07

99
85
98

.27
32.
42.
57.
06.
53.

02
54
59
90
84

Bgo 30+ record



Event 18 Women 100 Metres
Name
Heat 1 Wind: -1.0
1 Jorja Morrison
2 Belle Guillou
3 Andrea Archibald
4 Jessica Grigson
5 Allie Guillou
6 Isabella Noonan
7 Eliza Coutts
Heat 2 Wind: -1.4
1 Shannon Storey
2 Denise Snyder
3 Jorja Van Den Berg
4 Genevieve Nihill
5 Leila-Jean Fleming-Marsh
6 Charli McInerney
at 3 Wind: -0.9
1 Carol Coad
2 Jackie Guillou
3 Hailey Stubbs
4 Joan Self
5 Piper Fynch

He

Event 19 Women 200 Metres
Name
Heat 1 Wind: -1.9

1 Jorja Morrison
2 Belle Guillou
3 Scarlett Southern
4 Sophie Scoble
5 Rosy Marsh
6 Isabella Noonan
7 Allie Guillou
8 Andrea Archibald
Heat 2 Wind: -1.2
1 Abbey Hromenko
2 Lily Marsh
3 Keely Trew
4 Genevieve Nihill
5 Jorja Van Den Berg
6 Eliza Coutts
7 Caitlin Campbell
at 3 Wind: -1.8
1 Imogen Brown
2 Charli McInerney
3 Olivia Graham
4 Leila-Jean Fleming-Marsh
5 Emma Peters
at 4 Wind: -0.5
1 Rebecca Soulsby
2 Eliza Evans
3 Trudy Haines
4 Carol Coad
5 Jackie Guillou
at b5 Wind: -3.9
1 Lucy Richard
2 Debby Kirne
3 Piper Fynch
4 Joan Self
Heat 6 Wind: -2.9
1 Anne Buckley
2 Peta Dawe
3 Jennifer Rusbridge
4 Annette Curtis

He

He

He

Age

16
16
17
16
16
14
16

13
30
19
15
13
14

61
53
14
65
10

Age

16
16
15
15
16
14
16
17

20
16
30
15
19
16
19

12
14
22
13
22

49
13
52
61
53

11
57
10
65

55
62
61
66

Team

Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Team

Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Chilwell

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo

Finals

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.38

14

14.
14.
.63
15.
15.
15.

14

16.
16.
17.

17

18
48
50
79
92
93

42
49

10
14
40

86
90
08

.40
18.

65

Finals

26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
.25

28

27.
28.
29.
.29
29.
30.
30.

29

30.
30.
31.
.59
32.

32

32.
33.
34.
34.
35.

37.
37.
.22
39.

39

40.
41.
43.
50.

97
03
36
64
70
86
99

66
89
09

82
05
53

85
96
76

66

85
74
73
90
92

58
91

76

51
40
84
92

Bgo 30+ record



Event 22

Name

Flight 1

1

O 1o U WwWN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Olivia Graham
Natalie Debeljuh
Kai Norton
Hailey Stubbs
Jemma Norton
Emma Berg
Craig Graham
Claire Noonan
Hunter Gill
Geoff Jordan
Aaron Norton
Dave Chisholm
Carol Coad
Martin Fryer
Peter Clarke

Flight 2

1

O J o U bW

9
10
11
12
13
14

Event 23

Hannah Greenman
Haylee Greenman
Lincoln Norris
Rebecca Soulsby
Jayne Norton
Antony Langdon
Leah Langtree
Chris Timewell
Izaak Long
Annette Major
Jennifer Rusbridge
Stephen Ryan
Brian Cornell
Wendy Ennor

Name

Flight 1

1

O J o U W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Terry Hicks
Craig Graham
Neil Shaw
Chris Timewell
Joshua Evans
Cassidy Miller
Eliza Evans
Geoff Shaw
Aaron Norton
Caitlin Evans
Hailey Stubbs
Geoff Jordan
Claire Noonan
Jonathan Neethling
Shane Miller

Flight 2

1
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Jemma Norton
Keely Trew
Leah Langtree
Jorja Van Den Berg
Carol Coad
Martin Fryer
Leigh Browell
Trudy Haines
Joan Self
Stephen Ryan
Jorja Morrison

Mixed Hammer Throw

Mixed Discus Throw

Age

W22
W34
M13
Wl4
W16
W21
M57
W18
M74
M53
M43
M54
wel
M78
M51

W19
W18
M14
W49
w47
M54
W46
M48
M22
W60
W6l
M66
M69
W65

Age

M68
M57
M49
M48
M17
W16
W13
M74
M43
W17
W14
M53
W18
M14
M47

W16
W30
W46
W19
W6l
M78
M48
W52
W65
M66
W16

Team

Eaglehawk

Corio

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Preston
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

Team

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Essendon

South Bendigo

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

Finals

49,
47 .
42.
40.
37.
33.
32.
29.
.25m
25.
23.
23.
23.
20.
20.

27

34,
26.
.26m
19.
17.

21

17

64m
45m
05m
55m
77m
40m
65m
88m

45m
74m
14m
04m
54m
38m

6lm
87m

53m
87m

.23m
16.
16.
16.
15.
15.
14.
13.
11.

90m
44m
09m
48m
18m
82m
14m
75m

Finals

31

24

20

19

22.
21.
20.
20.
19.
19.
.91m
17.
17.
17.
16.

17

.24m
25.
24.
.25m
23.
22.
22.
22.
22.
20.
.28m
19.
.29m
18.
13.

70m
60m

39m
81m
44m
42m
05m
85m

98m

82m
10m

95m
67m
92m
04m
91m
50m

87m
72m
08m
98m



12
13
14
15
Fli
1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Fli

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Eve

Fli
1

Hood D D D W N

Fli

A D W

Fli
1

2
2
2

Brian Cornell
Kevin Shanahan
Izaak Long

Lachlan Carr
ght 3

Nicholas Hietbrink
Charlise McQueen
Peta Dawe

Shannon Storey
Roman Griffiths
Jennifer Rusbridge
Jan Bayliss
Annette Curtis
Annette Major

Rosy Marsh

Debby Kirne

Wendy Ennor

Jackie Guillou

%$Timothy Sullivan F38;T3

Jennifer Payne
Andrea Archibald
Tate McQueen
ght 4

Emma Berg
Natalie Debeljuh
Jasper Seymour
Emma Peters
Olivia Graham
Kai Norton
Kuppah Kome
Jayne Norton
Peter Clarke
Dave Chisholm
Denise Snyder
Rebecca Soulsby
Lincoln Norris
Angus McKindlay
Emma Orme

Hannah Greenman

nt 24
Name
ght 1

Cameron Smith
Owen Adams

Rhys Hansen
Abbey Hromenko
Eliza Coutts
Denise Snyder
Kuppah Kome
ght 2

Lily Marsh
Cooper Richardson
Neil Shaw

Tyler Fynch
Shane Miller
Jessica Grigson
Sophie Scoble
Emma Orme
ght 3

Antony Langdon
Terry Hicks
Naomi Henderson
Chris Timewell

Mixed High Jump

M69
M66
M22
M26

M12
W12
W62
W13
M14
wel
W71
W66
W60
W16
W57
W65
W53
M47
W66
W17
M10

W21
W34
M13
W22
W22
M13
M14
w47
M51
M54
W30
W49
M14
M19
W15
W19

Age

M17
M14
M14
W20
W16
W30
M14

W16
M13
M49
M12
M47
W16
W15
W15

M54
M68
W14
M48

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Preston

Bendigo Harriers

Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Corio

South Bendigo
Chilwell
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers

Team

Eaglehawk
Essendon

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo

Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
South Bendigo
South Bendigo

16.
16.
15.
14.

19.
16.
l6.
15.
15.
14.
12.
12.

12

43,
35.
35.
.26m
33.
32.
29.
28.
27.
26.
25.
24 .
23.
23.
22.
22.

34

40m
03m
39m
16m

19m
81m
03m
82m
24m
03m
79m
75m

.51m
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.91m
.76m
.14m

55m
64m
49m
42m
07m

36m
71lm
13m

87m
76m
78m
69m
87m
07m
48m
36m
57m
49m
96m
46m

Finals
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.93m
.63m
.58m
.53m
.53m
.53m
.48m

.48m
.48m
.43m
.38m
.38m
.38m
.33m

NH

.38m
.33m
.33m
.33m



1) Chris Timewell
3) Keenan Seymour

2 South Bendigo

'A'

1) Carol Coad 61
3) Joan Self 65

48
15

2 Geoff Shaw M74 Bendigo Harriers 1.33m
2 Cassidy Miller W16 South Bendigo 1.33m
7 Trudy Haines W52 South Bendigo 1.18m
8 Joan Self W65 South Bendigo 1.08m
Event 26 Mixed Long Jump
Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 Imogen Brown W12 Eaglehawk 3.60m
2 Charlise McQueen W12 Eaglehawk 3.49m
3 Hannah Greenman W19 Bendigo Harriers 3.43m
4 Jayne Norton W47 South Bendigo 3.36m
5 Carol Coad W6l South Bendigo 3.28m
6 Emma Orme W15 South Bendigo 3.25m
7 Leah Langtree W46 Eaglehawk 3.23m
8 Joan Self W65 South Bendigo 3.20m
9 Haylee Greenman W18 Bendigo Harriers 2.96m
10 Izaak Long M22 Preston 2.92m
11 Lucy Richard Wll Eaglehawk 2.84m
12 Piper Fynch W10 South Bendigo 2.77m
13 Trudy Haines W52 South Bendigo 2.74m
14 Stephen Ryan M66 Eaglehawk 2.71lm
15 Tate McQueen M10 Eaglehawk 2.53m
Flight 2
1 Cameron Smith M17 Eaglehawk 6.00m
2 Lincoln Norris M14 Eaglehawk 4.79%m
2 Denise Snyder W30 Eaglehawk 4.79%m
2 Kai Norton M13 South Bendigo 4.79m
5 Dave Chisholm M54 Eaglehawk 4.54m
6 Abbey Hromenko W20 Eaglehawk 4.52m
7 Naomi Henderson Wl4 South Bendigo 4.46m
8 Joshua Evans M17 Bendigo Harriers 4.42m
9 Isabella Noonan W14 Eaglehawk 4.25m
10 Cassidy Miller W16 South Bendigo 4.13m
11 Emma Peters W22 Chilwell 3.95m
11 Leila-Jean Fleming-Marsh W13 Bendigo Harriers 3.95m
13 Charli McInerney W14 Bendigo Harriers 3.62m
14 Kuppah Kome M14 Bendigo Harriers 3.50m
Flight 3
1 Cooper Richardson M13 Eaglehawk 4.85m
2 Rosy Marsh W16 Eaglehawk 4.69m
3 Lily Marsh W16 Eaglehawk 4.63m
3 Roman Griffiths M14 Eaglehawk 4.63m
5 Jessica Grigson W16 Eaglehawk 4.59m
6 Jorja Morrison W16 Eaglehawk 4.49m
7 Lachlan Carr M26 Bendigo Harriers 4.43m
8 Sophie Scoble W15 Eaglehawk 4.42m
9 Shane Miller M47 South Bendigo 4.17m
10 Shannon Storey W13 Eaglehawk 4.10m
11 Andrea Archibald W17 Eaglehawk 4.01lm
12 Nicholas Hietbrink M12 Bendigo Harriers 3.86m
13 Jemma Norton W16 South Bendigo 3.58m
14 Thomas Henderson M1l Unattached X3.56m
15 Eliza Evans W13 Bendigo Harriers 3.29%m
Event 38 Mixed 4x100 Metres Relay
Team Finals
Heat 1
1 South Bendigo 'B' 1:01.27

2) Jasper Seymour 13
4) Tyler Fynch 12

2) Peta Dawe 62

1:13.23

4) Jennifer Payne 66
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